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24-035-12 Proposed Schedule

From: Saba, Jana (PacifiCorp) <Jana.Saba@pacificorp.com>
Date: Tue, Mar 26, 2024 at 10:19 AM
Subject: 24-035-12 Proposed Schedule
To: Michael Hammer <michaelhammer@utah.gov>
Cc: Smith, Katherine (PacifiCorp) <Katherine.Smith@pacificorp.com>, Brenda Salter <bsalter@utah.gov>,
pgrecu@agutah.gov <pgrecu@agutah.gov>, Abdinasir Abdulle (aabdulle@utah.gov) <aabdulle@utah.gov>, Justin 
Christensen (justinchristensen@utah.gov) <justinchristensen@utah.gov>, Beck, Michele (UT OCS) <mbeck@utah.gov>, 
Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>, Hayes, Sophie <sophie.hayes@westernresources.org>

Mr. Hammer,

In advance of today’s scheduling conference, attached is a procedural schedule for Docket No. 24-035-12 for your 
review and consideration that has been agreed upon by the parties included on this email.

Thanks, 

Jana Saba

Regulatory Affairs Manager

Rocky Mountain Power

801-220-2823
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